STAND UP FOR EQUAL ACCESS!
PROTECT OPEN SPACE!
Don‘t Let Rec & Park Destroy
Our Parks & Our Communities

The Recreation & Parks Department’s new Draft Dog Policy calls for fenced, grassiess dog pens in our neighborhood parks.
And they expect dog owners to help pay for them! They intend to force all of San Francisco’s off-leash dogs and their own-
ers into a maximum of .7% of the city’s parklands and to ticket people with off-leash dogs in the remaining 99.3%!l If this
policy is approved, it will be a travesty for dog owners and non: lt will rob us of equal access to the parks our tax dollars
pay for and will destroy the beauty of our precious open spaces. it will adversely affect every park in the city.

We only have until August 13 to demand a new and better policy, so DON'T DELAY!

WHAT YOU CAN DO

WRITE! The public comment period is happening right now, and your written comments are urgently needed. You can
see the draft Dog Policy on line and access all the email addresses you need at www.sfdog.org. Or call Rec & Park at
415-831-2084 to have a copy of the policy sent to you. Write from your heart. Tell them what you want! Tell them what
your park means o you,
Send your comments to: Public Relations Department—Dog Policy
8San Francisco Recreation & Park Department
501 Stanyan Street, SF, CA 94117
dogpolicy@ci.sf.ca.us

Copy your letters to: Mayor Willie Brown

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 84102
damavyor@ci.sf.ca.us

Your Supervisor (see below)
1 Dr. Carlion B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102

1) Jake McGoldrick
Jake_McGoldrick@ci.sf.ca.us
P: 5564-7410 F: 554-7415

2} Gavin Newsom
Gavin_Newsom@ci.sf.ca.us
P: 554-5942 F. 554-5948

3) Aaron Peskin
Aaron_Peskin@ci.sf.ca.us
P: 554-7480 F: 554-7454

4} Leland Yee
Leland_Yee@ci.sf.ca.us
P. 554-7752 F: 554-7751

5} Matt Gonzalez
Matt_Gonzalez@ci.sf.ca.us
P: 554-7630 F: 554-7634

6} Chris Daly
Chris_Daly@ci.sf.ca.us
P: 554-7970 F: 554-7974

7) Tony Hall
Tony_Hall@ci.sf.ca.us
P: 554-6516 F: 554-6546

8) Mark Leno
Mark_Leno®@ci.sf.ca.us
P: B64-7734 F: b54-7739

9) Tom Ammiano
Tom_Ammiano@ci.sf.ca.us
P: Bb4-5144 F: b54-62556

10} Sophie Maxwell
Sophie_Maxwell@ci.sf.ca.us
P. 554-7670 F: 554-7674

11} Gerardo Sandoval
Gerardo_Sandoval@ci.sf.ca.us
P. 554-6975 F: 554-6979

Please copy SFDOG on all correspondence!

PO, Box 31071
SF, CA 84131
info@sfdog.org



